« 22
laboratory furniture labproff™
Modular design of labproff™ work benches provides versatility
for the broadest range of laboratory tasks by equipping the
work space for maximum comfort
General-purpose work benches are suitable for the majority of
routine tasks
Worktops on metal underbench cabinets have more rugged

Cold water valve •
Drain sink•
LaboratorY tabLe orDer eXaMpLe
free-standing benches with 1800,
2400 mm length with worktop from
materials treSpa, poLYStone are
manufactured on request.
27 »
laboratory tables
UNDER-BENCH CABINETS WITH DRAWERS
OPEN UNDER-BENCH CABINETS
500 х 470 х 400 mm 500 х 470 х 500 mm 500 х 470 х 600 mm 700 х 470 х 500 mm
UCS 50.47.40 ML-Do UCS 50.47.50 ML-Do UCS 50.47.60 ML-Do UCS 70.47.50 ML-Do2
UNDER-BENCH CABINETS WITH DOORS
Underbench Cabinets Suspended are standardized for all models of work, wall and free-standing
benches. they are easily mounted on the rear stands, are moved easily. the cabinets have esthetic
frontal elements – doors and drawers, and noiseless mechanisms. Underbench Cabinets are placed
ergonomically and allow cleaning dust from the floor easily. Underbench Cabinets Suspended for work
benches are made from melamine. edging is made of 3 mm abS strip.
Cabinets can be mounted on one or second levels from the worktop.
500 х 470 х 400 mm 500 х 470 х 500 mm 500 х 470 х 600 mm
UCS 50.47.40 ML UCS 50.47.50 ML UCS 50.47.60 ML
500 х 470 х 400 mm 500 х 470 х 500 mm 500 х 470 х 600 mm 700 х 470 х 500 mm
UCS 50.47.40 ML-Dr2 UCS 50.47.60 ML-Dr3 UCS 50.47.50 ML-Dr4 UCS 70.47.50 ML-Dr3
UnDerbenCH CabinetS
Underbench Cabinets Mobile (UCM) are designated for low and high
benches
Underbench cabinets with drawers are equipped with central lock.
METAL Mobile Underbench Cabinets (UCM-ME) for low and high benches
Underbench cabinets with drawers are equipped with central lock
500 х 470 х 650 mm 500 х 470 х 810 mm 500 х 470 х 650 mm 500 х 470 х 810 mm
UCM 50.47.65 ML-Dr3 UCM 50.47.81 ML – Dr3 UCM 50.47.65 ML -Do UCM 50.47.81 ML -Do
500 х 500 х 670 mm 500 х 500 х 810 mm 500 х 500 х 670 mm 500 х 500 х 810 mm
 UCM 50.50.67 Me-Dr3  UCM 50.50.81 Me-Dr3   UCM 50.50.67 Me-Do  UCM 50.50.81Me-Do
MELAMINE UNDERBENCH CABINETS
METAL UNDERBENCH CABINETS
« 28
laboratory furniture labproff™
Worktops on SinGLe Underbench Cabinets free
Standing
WorKtopS on MetaL
UnDerbenCH CabinetS
Worktops on metal under-bench cabinets have rugged design, are
equipped with worktops with different performance characteristics and
are available for use in any laboratory.
We produce two types of cabinets: single and double.
UCfS 50.50.86 Me-Dr3 UCfS 50.50.86-Me-Do
UnDer-benCH Cabinet DiMenSionS
Length – 500 mm
Depth – 500 mm
Height – 860 mm
Under-bench cabinet with drawers are equipped with central lock. Under-bench cabinets with door
has a shelf.
MetaL UnDerbenCH Cabinet
free StanDinG WitH  3
DraWerS
MetaL UnDerbenCH Cabinet
free StanDinG WitH Door
DiStinCtiVe featUreS MaDe on reqUeSt
Worktops from other materials.•
bench-mount racks.•
Worktops standard materials: •
fanerit, treSpa topLab,
poLYStone, friDUrit (20
mm), friDUrit preMiUM
(26/34 mm).
adjustable feet (0-60 mm).•
Height-adjustable support.•